You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ SS-5-60MA-AP : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
SS-5-60MA-AP Details PDF
SS-5-60MA-AP
Manufacturer Part Number: SS-5-60MA-AP
Manufacturer/Brand: Bussmann (Eaton)
Part of Description: FUSE BOARD 60MA
RoHs Status: Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 14000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number SS-5-60MA-AP
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description FUSE BOARD 60MA
Category Circuit Protection > Fuses
Part Status 14000 pcs Stock
Series *
Mounting Type Through Hole
Size / Dimension 0.335" Dia x 0.337" H (8.50mm x 8.55mm)
Package / Case Radial, Box
Packaging Tape & Box (TB)
SS-5-800MA-AP
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BOARD MNT 800MA
250VAC RAD
SS-5-6.3A-AP
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BOARD 6.3A 250VAC
RAD
SS-5-5A-BK
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BOARD MOUNT 5A
250VAC RAD
SS-5-630MA-BK
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BOARD MNT 630MA
250VAC RAD
SS-5-500MA-BK
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BRD MNT 500MA 250VAC
RADIAL
SS-5-E
Omron
SWITCH SNAP ACTION SPDT
5A 125V
SS-5-5A-AP
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BOARD MOUNT 5A
250VAC RAD
SS-5-630MA-AP
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BOARD MNT 630MA
250VAC RAD
12061C472KAT2A 1206AA331JAT1A A1221LLHLX-T ACB1608H-030-T ACPDT-15VUA-HF
AK60A-024L-240F04 AOD2610E ASM812REUS-T B82790C513N201 BXB75S48-05H
C1005CH1H1R5C050BA CGA5L2X8R2A154K160AD DCX56-13 DSPIC33FJ128MC708-I/PT DSS2x61-01
EBG/F8X6/5 F4907LF ELM14405AA ELM7S32EL FDG6306P-NL HNC25SY1C20
IP-JT0-EY IRF630STRRPBF LD061A471JAB2A LM3724IM5-3.08/NOPB MC33172PG
RM20TPM-H RS3G-E3/5T RT8458GJ6 SFW24S-2STE1LF SMCG15CA-E3/57T
SS-15A22 SS-3GL111P SS-3GL13PT SS-3GL30P SS-3GLPT
SS-5-3.15A-AP SS-5GL12 SS-641010S-A-FLS SSD25N10 SSM3K335R
ST24LC21FBB6/A STM8L051F3P6TR STPS1045B-TR TIBPAL16L8-5CFN V300A3V3C264A2
VE-210-EU VE-2N3-EV VI-2NO-CU-01 VLCF4018T-2R2N1R4-2 ZUW31215